



F82 4 station exploded view

Note: The parts and fasteners that are not disassembled on the components are not listed on the table

Project number	Project name	PCS
1	Upper tube assembly	1
2	Underframe components	1
3	Door frame group	1
4	Main frame assembly	2
5	Cushion holder	1
6	Fixed group	1
7	Diagonal brace	1
8	Adjusting components	1
9	Sliding adjustment	1
10	Movable pulley block	1
11	Support frame	1
12	Movable pulley block	2
13	U-shaped board assembly	2
14	New High School	1
15	Handle welding group	2
16	Regulating tube	1
17	16 holes with reorganization	1
18	13-hole reorganization	1
19	24 holes with reorganization	2
20	Long cushion	1
21	cushion	1
22	mat	1
23	Flat washer $\phi 8$	10
24	Hexagon socket head bolt M8*75	10
25	Hexagon socket head bolt M10*50	2
26	Non-slip nut M8	6
27	Hexagon socket head bolt M8*55	4
28	Hexagon socket head bolt M8*50	2
29	Flat washer $\phi 12$	40
30	Spring washer $\phi 12$	40
31	Hexagon bolt M12*25	40
32	Non-slip nut M10	19
33	Flat washer $\phi 10$	34
34	Hexagon socket head bolt M10*45	17
35	Hexagon socket head bolt M10*60	2